2021 Texas Xcel Platinum & Diamond State
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Mar 26-28, 2021
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Women / XD /7 Sr C
Session: All

Judge's Signatures

m -

1 210
2 207
3 205
4 211
5 202
6 203
7 204
8 209
9 208
10 201
11 841
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Taylor Murphy
Texas Best

Emma Grace Yura

American Allstar
Charlotte Kelly

Maximum Athletics
W hitney Colpitts

United Elite

Lauren Ogle
Flipnastics

Kayli Jones
Classic Gymnastics

Brooke Debesse
Cypress

Michaela Amabile
Texas Best

Tara Moorthy
Champions

Josie Baxley
Zenith Elite

Alicyn Steffey
Team Lazer
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